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JetFlex Quote Form

Name:
Company:
Phone #s:
Email:

Country:

1) What is the inkjet printing application? (check all that apply)
- Human readable numbers
- 1dimensional barcodes
- 2 dimensional barcodes

2) If printing barcodes, what is the smallest dimension of the bar or space? (select one)
- 0.005”
- 0.0075”
- 0.010”
- 0.015”
- Other

3) What type of machine will the inkjet system be installed on? (check all that apply)
- Flexo web press
- Offset web press
- Inspection rewinder
- Cut-Sheet machine
- Off-line web or cut-sheet system
- Other

4) What types of substrates will be used? (check all that apply)
- Plain paper
- Glossy paper
- Synthetics (films, plastics, foils)
- Other




5) What is the maximum total inkjet printing width that is needed? (select one)
-
-y
- e
- g
- 10”7
- 12
Wider than 12”

6) How many “lanes” of inkjet printing (non-stitched) do you need? (select one)
- 1lane (select one lane for fully stitched over the entire print width)
- 2lanes
- 3lanes
- 4lanes
- 5lanes
- b6lanes
More than 6 lanes

7) What is the printing width of each “lane” of inkjet printing” (select one)
- 05
- 1.0
- 15
- 2.0
- 4.0”
- More than 4”

8) What is the maximum speed that you need to print? (select one)
- 125FPM
- 250 FPM
- 350FPM
- 500 FPM
- 600 FPM

9) What colors do you need to print? (check all that apply)
- Black
- Red
- Blue
- Invisible
- Other

10) Do you need to have the JetFlex software in a language other than English, and if so, what language?
- Specify

11) Special comments or issues:
- Specify




