





## www.flexible-solutions.net

2070 Weaver Park Drive, Clearwater, Florida 33765 USA, Ph: +1-727-478-7400, Fx: +1-727-478-7002

## **JetFlex Quote Form**

Name	K
Comp	any:
	e #s:
Email:	· 
Count	rry:
1) Wh	at is the inkjet printing application? (check all that apply)
_,	Human readable numbers
_	1 dimensional barcodes
-	
2) If p	rinting barcodes, what is the smallest dimension of the bar or space? (select one)
-, p	0.005"
_	0.0075"
_	0.010"
-	0.015"
-	Other
3) Wh	at type of machine will the inkjet system be installed on? (check all that apply)
-	Flexo web press
_	Offset web press
_	
_	
-	Off-line web or cut-sheet system
-	Other
4) Wh	at types of substrates will be used? (check all that apply)
, -	Plain paper
_	-1 .
-	Synthetics (films, plastics, foils)
-	Other

-	2"
-	4" 6"
-	6" 8"
-	8 10"
-	12"
-	Wider than 12"
_	Wider than 12
5) Hov	v many "lanes" of inkjet printing (non-stitched) do you need? (select one)
-	1 lane (select one lane for fully stitched over the entire print width)
-	2 lanes
-	3 lanes
-	4 lanes
-	5 lanes
-	6 lanes
-	More than 6 lanes
7) Wh	at is the printing width of each "lane" of inkjet printing" (select one)
-	0.5"
_	1.0"
_	1.5"
-	2.0"
-	4.0"
-	More than 4"
2) \//h	at is the maximum speed that you need to print? (select one)
) VVIII	125 FPM
_	250 FPM
_	350 FPM
_	500 FPM
-	600 FPM
9) wn	at colors do you need to print? (check all that apply)  Black
-	Red
-	Blue
-	Invisible
-	Other
-	Other
.0) Do	you need to have the JetFlex software in a language other than English, and if so, what language?
-	Specify
1) Sn	ecial comments or issues:
	Colui commicnica di 1330C3.